
 
ALL NOMINATIONS FOR EVENTS 1, 2, 4, 5, 9 MUST BE RECEIVED BY TUESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2023 
ALL NOMINATIONS FOR EVENTS 3, 6, 7, 8 MUST BE RECEIVED BY TUESDAY, JANUARY 24, 2023 

 
Nomination Fees: Events 1, 4 -$300; Events 2, 5, 8 - $400; Events 3, 6, 9-$500; Event 7 $600 

 
1. F&M $8,000 Claiming Pace 

1st Leg     Sun, January 8        $8,000 
 
2nd Leg    Sun, January 15      $10,000 
 
Final        Sun, January 22       17,500E 

 
4.   H&G $8,000 Claiming Pace 
 
1st Leg    Wed, January 11     $8,000 
 
2nd Leg   Wed, January 18     $10,000 
 
 Final      Wed, January 25     $22,500E 

 
7.   H&G $30,000 Claiming Pace 
 
1st Leg     Thurs, February 2     $25,000 
 
2nd Leg    Thurs, February 9     $27,500 
 
Final        Thurs, February 16    37,500E 

 
2. F&M $12,500 Claiming Pace 

 
1st Leg      Tues, January 10    $12,500 
 
2nd Leg     Tues, January 17    $15,000 
 
Final         Tues, January 24     22,500E 

 
5.   H&G $12,500 Claiming Pace 
 
1st Leg      Mon, January 9      $12,500 
 
2nd Leg     Mon, January 16     $15,000 
 
Final         Mon, January  23     25,000E 

 
8.   $12,500 Claiming Trot  
 
1st Leg     Wed, February 1       $12,500 
 
2nd Leg    Wed, February 8        $15,000 
 
Final        Wed, February 15      $22,500E 

 
3. F&M $20,000 Claiming Pace 

 
1st Leg       Mon, January 30      $20,000 
 
2nd Leg      Mon, February 6       $22,500 
 
Final          Mon, February 13     $30,000E 

 
6.   H&G $20,000 Claiming Pace 
 
1st Leg      Tues, January 31     $20,000 
 
2nd Leg     Tues, February 7     $22,500 
 
Final         Tues, February 14   $35,000E 

 
9.   $20,000 Claiming Trot 
 
1st Leg      Thurs, January 12  $20,000 
 
2nd Leg     Thurs, January 19   $22,500 
 
Final         Thurs, January 26   $30,000 

1) All series conducted under the rules and regulations of the Ohio State Racing Commission, the United States Trotting Association and Miami Valley 
Gaming & Racing, LLC. 2) Post positions in all legs drawn by lot. 3) At the time of declaration, with the exception of championship legs, a horse must 
meet current qualifying standards at MVR (official track variances allowed). 4) Declarations close in accordance with the current draw schedule at MVR. 
5) Nomination fee must accompany all nominations. No starting fees required. 6) Nomination fees will be used toward the final purse. 7) MVR requires 
six separate betting interests in any event or it may be canceled. 8) In the event more than eleven enter any preliminary leg of Series 1-9, the race will 
be split into divisions. 9) Horses with the highest earnings in preliminary legs will qualify to compete in the final. The final will be limited to nine starters 
with no more than two declarations from any owner or trainer. In the event that any of the highest money winners fail to declare, series starters with the 
highest earnings may be drawn if declared, to fill. If two horses have tie earnings for the final spot, ten horses will be drawn to race. If more than two are 
tied, horses with two series starts will get preference. If a tie still exists random draw will determine the ten starters. 10) MVR reserves the right to reject 
any entry and return fee and declare off the event if sufficient nominations (at least 18) are not received. 11) In the event a horse  is claimed during  the 
series, all purse earnings accrued by a horse will count toward that horses total for the final, regardless of the owner of a horse in a given leg. Each 
series may be limited to 40 nominations.  If more than 40 are nominated, preference may be given to Ohio-sired, Ohio-owned and then Ohio-trained 
horses.12) In every horse’s first start in a series, it will carry a claiming tag of the advertised base claiming price for the series (plus normal allowances). 
13) In a horse’s second start in a series, it will carry a claiming tag that is 30% higher than the advertised base claiming price. 14) There is no claiming in 
the series finals.  

Event Name of Entry Sex Age Owner Nom. Fee 
            
            
            
            

 
Total 

Signature: ______________________________ Trainer: __________________________________________ 
Address of Nominator: _________________________________________Phone: ______________________ 
Make Checks payable & mail 2 days before due date: Miami Valley Raceway, 6000 St. Rt. 63, Lebanon, OH 45036        

Attn: Gregg Keidel 

 

Annual “Claim to Fame” Series 

 


